
RESULTATLISTE
Esrum Luftriffelstævne 2017

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1
1 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/06    200/08    398/14 Guld
2 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06    200/08    398/14 Sølv
3 123264 Christian Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/08    199/07    396/15 Bronce
4 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/06    198/07    393/13

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2
1 125305 Camilla Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/08    197/04    394/12 Guld
2 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/03    194/03    388/06 Sølv
3 119048 Noah Dali Rasmussen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/01    191/05    380/06 Bronce
4 119053 Victoria Holst 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03    186/02    376/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3
1 128264 Noel Wind Palm 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 189/02    193/02    382/04 Guld
2 128265 Victor William Frederiksen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 183/01    180/01    363/02 Sølv

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1
1 83692 Victoria H Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05    200/05    399/10 Guld
2 118784 Magnus Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/04    198/05    397/09 Sølv
3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/02    195/05    392/07 Bronce

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2
1 120517 Bjørn Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/05    199/04    397/09 Guld
2 121388 Christian Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/02    195/04    394/06 Sølv
3 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/05    192/04    389/09 Bronce
4 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/03    192/02    388/05

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 2
1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02    191/01    385/03 Guld
2 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/01    179/01    365/02 Sølv
3 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/03    180/01    359/04 Bronce

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1
1 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/07    196/04    395/11 Guld

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2
1 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/02    195/03    389/05 Guld
2 64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/03    191/05    383/08 Sølv
3 68584 Kaj Eriksen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 185/01    189/01    374/02 Bronce
4 121707 John Hansen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 169/00    179/00    348/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2
1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/07    200/08    399/15 Guld



2 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 189/01    193/03    382/04 Sølv
3 126569 Charlotte Lisbeth Løvenbalch Mortensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/04    190/03    382/07 Bronce

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1
1 113751 William Dyhr Andreasen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 198/06 Præmie
2 106884 Sebastian Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 198/06 Præmie
3 123264 Christian Sørensen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/08 Præmie
4 98522 Stefan Olsen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 195/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2
1 125305 Camilla Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 197/08 Præmie
2 121413 Mette Pettersson 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 194/03 Præmie
3 119053 Victoria Holst 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 190/03 Præmie
4 119048 Noah Dali Rasmussen 18-008 Jørlunde Skytteforening 189/01

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3
1 128264 Noel Wind Palm 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 189/02 Præmie
2 128265 Victor William Frederiksen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 183/01 Præmie

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1
1 83692 Victoria H Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 199/05 Præmie
2 118784 Magnus Præstegaard 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/04 Præmie
3 103961 Victor Nielsen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/02 Præmie

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2
1 121388 Christian Ansbjerg 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 199/02 Præmie
2 120517 Bjørn Raaby 18-043 Værløse Skytteforening 198/05 Præmie
3 116613 Oliver Dall Hansen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 197/05 Præmie
4 101188 Nicolai Hougesen 18-011 Ølstykke Skytteforening 196/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 2
1 65216 Jonas Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 194/02 Gavekort
2 86789 Line Holm-Larsen 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 186/01
3 87465 Sebastian Holmer 18-003 Frederikssund IF 1864 179/03

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1
1 63972 Finn Jensen 18-025 Melby Skytteforening 199/07 Gavekort

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2
1 65179 Bjørn Klaus Nath Nielsen 18-035 Helsinge Skytte- & IF 194/02 Gavekort
2 64765 Jens Christian Freiberg Sørensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/03
3 68584 Kaj Eriksen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 185/01
4 121707 John Hansen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 169/00

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2
1 111899 Thomas Høvelskov 18-055 Blovstrød SG&I 199/07 Gavekort
2 126569 Charlotte Lisbeth Løvenbalch Mortensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 192/04
3 64692 Maja Freiberg Sørensen 18-002 Esrum Skytteforening 189/01


